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Ltrose
Pg Bell
Jgladys

Jonas B Stoltzfus
Pretze
Pride
Chief

H & R Mason
113 A
1278
227
159
116
181
120
106A

1 5 4
1 6 5
1 4 7

305
305
305

23 343
20 230
20 534

3 5 1
3 4 9
3 4 7

24 224
23 608
20 978

3 10 4
3 5 7
3 2 2
3 3 5
3 7 4
3 3 1
3 8 5
3 99

25 885
22 111
23 055
23,511
27 329
20,095
23 647
21 519

George P Lamborn
Legal
Lotty

24 973
30 242

David E Weaver
Plymouth

Bright Meadows
86
101

21 279

23 535
25 253

Jesse E Lair
Petty
Jamie
Phylis

J Harold Bare
52
61
29
63

24 766
23 435
21 466

4 5
46
34
90

305
305
305
305

21 676
22 224
19 580
22 593

4 3
3 7
4 1
3 5

931
825
812
801

Headlocks &

Strength Engineered For
LONG LIFE... by

ontact You,
Histand's Farm
& Home Service

Rome, PA
(717)744-2371

HEEXJJND
MARTIN

William
Hobensack's Sons

Ivyland, PA
(215)675-1610

841 Kutztown Road
Mverstown, PA 17067
Phone (717) 933-4151

PENNSYLVANIA

A.L. Herr A Bro.
Quarryville, PA
(717) 786-3521

R.S. Holllnger A
Son, Inc.

Mountville, PA
(717)285-4538

29/
Glenville Farms

82
Dale Flostetter

Lottie
Lois
Fav
Tina

Gottlieb Strohmaier
142

Lloyd Mast & Sons
191
108

Kulp Bros
342
327
205

Timberview Farm
Millie

David & Dawn Wmdle
Nicklo

Lester Eby
Knss 2

Walmore #3
0104

Jefferson D Yoder
39

Donald M Horning
86

Samuel B Acker
8142

Kenneth Umble
Melissa
Darlene

Round Top Farm
34

Misty Octoraro Farm
Babette 296

Martin Cow Control Equipment:

19 362 839

Loop Stalls
Designed and engineered for safe, dependable

andmaintenance-free herdmanagement.Built with
rugged steel to last longer. Won’t rot or splinter.

Self-Locking Headlocks
Managestock more efficiently. Cow locks itself in

position by placing head through opening and lowering
it to feed. Each section also locks and releases
manually with simple turn of lever Feeding can be
controlled, veterinary work performed safely. Available
in 10' and 12' sections to provide from 4to 8 stalls
per section.

Galvanized Loop Stalls
Simplify bedding area cleaning without floor

obstructions. Install or remove in minutes Standard
lengths. 5' for 6' bed, heifers andyoung stock; 6' for 7'
bed, adult animals. Frame tubing construction 55,000
lbs. mm. yield high-strength steel,. 109"wall Top rail. 2"
O. D. tubing, .083" wall.

CEu
Local Martin
C.B. Hoob«r & Son

Intercourse, PA
(717)768-8231

iter
Zimmerman Farm

Service
Bethel, PA

(717)933-4114

DELAWAREMarshall
Machinary Inc.
Honesdale, PA

(717) 729-7117

Detrtdge Supply
Inc.

Greenwood, DE
(302)349-4327

MARYLAND
W V ?a|!XAa *os Farmers Supply Co.

/-.Rv Westminster, MD(717) 529-2569 (30!) 848-6776

1048
887
858

1043
912
834

1012
935
905
865
852
846
820 ,
820

997
989

995

937
834

931
864
830

305
305
306

305
305

300

305
281

305
305
305

30b

305

305
305
299
305

305

305
305

305
305
298

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305
305

305

It

21 290

21 553
24 121
20 884
20 959

21 145

19 584
16 739

20 181
21 733
18 639

19 650

23 727

22 849

22 131

25 478

20 306

22 036

23 297
24 047

22 215

4 11

4 4
5 5
5 4
4 9

5 10
7 11

6 11

42
3 5
40
3 8

Vernon G
Bell

William Fell
224

Joseph Lusbv
Patrice

Walmoore 1
369

305 23 372 36

305 20 702

22 038

19 992
Chris & Ches Stoltzfus

Lula 3
Paul Smoker

110 3
Charles J Moore

AI bet 70 3
Rothenberger Bros

26 3
John S Stoltzfus

Marvel 3
Parry Bros

813 3
Leon D Kurtz

Wendy 14 3
Vernon Yost

467 3
Mast Stoltzfus

Teann 3
865 Ployd Miller & Sons

Elmer A Mast
Sadie 14

Maplesway Farm
Wonderf

Richard Hoover
80
17

Calvi
51

22 032

21 904
21 754

in S Kurtz
305 18 193

Lancaster Farming Saturday, October 5,1985-025

914

910
841
839
802

910

903
883

900
879
876

900

896

889

884

866

860

855
835

839

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

297

305

910 305

305

293

299

305

305
305

21 095

23 998

21 225

19 709

22 601

21 158

19 445

17 959

21 663

23 282

19 219

837

83/

832

831

829

828

827

827

826

826

822

819

816

813

811

808

806
803

805


